2025.2
Safety Relays
SF-Y RELAYS
Product Catalog
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industry.panasonic.com ASCTB317E   202502Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2025
Compact Flat type Safety relay compliant with European safety standards
SF-Y RELAYS

Safety Relays SF-Y RELAYS
TYPES
" Type No. " is ordering part number for non Japanese market. " Part No. " is ordering part number for Japanese market.
 ■ PC board terminal
 ● Tube packing
Contact arrangement Rated coil voltage Type No. Part No.
Standard packing
Inner carton
( 1-tube )
Outer
carton
4 poles
2 Form A 2 Form B
 5 V DC SFY2-DC5V AG1Y029
20 pcs. 200 pcs.
12 V DC SFY2-DC12V AG1Y021
16 V DC SFY2-DC16V AG1Y026
18 V DC SFY2-DC18V AG1Y02110
21 V DC SFY2-DC21V AG1Y02310
24 V DC SFY2-DC24V AG1Y022
3 Form A 1 Form B
5 V DC SFY3-DC5V AG1Y039
12 V DC SFY3-DC12V AG1Y031
16 V DC SFY3-DC16V AG1Y036
18 V DC SFY3-DC18V AG1Y03110
21 V DC SFY3-DC21V AG1Y03310
24 V DC SFY3-DC24V AG1Y032
6 poles
4 Form A 2 Form B
 5 V DC SFY4-DC5V AG1Y049
20 pcs. 200 pcs.
12 V DC SFY4-DC12V AG1Y041
16 V DC SFY4-DC16V AG1Y046
18 V DC SFY4-DC18V AG1Y04110
21 V DC SFY4-DC21V AG1Y04310
24 V DC SFY4-DC24V AG1Y042
5 Form A 1 Form B
 5 V DC SFY5-DC5V AG1Y059
12 V DC SFY5-DC12V AG1Y051
16 V DC SFY5-DC16V AG1Y056
18 V DC SFY5-DC18V AG1Y05110
21 V DC SFY5-DC21V AG1Y05310
24 V DC SFY5-DC24V AG1Y052
ー 2 ー
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industry.panasonic.com ASCTB317E   202502Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2025
Safety Relays SF-Y RELAYS